Election: 2001 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Village of Eagarville Trustee

Candidate Name

Wayne Michalik (IND)
Alvin Garst (IND)

Gaylon D. McAllister (IND)
Vera E. Mull (IND)

Precinct: Cahokia 4
Candidate Name

Wayne Michalik (IND)
Alvin Garst (IND)

Gaylon D. McAllister (IND)
Vera E. Mull (IND)

Total Votes
36
35
30
12

Total Votes
36
35
30
12

Vote %
31.86
30.97
26.55
10.62

Vote %
31.86
30.97
26.55
10.62
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